
Sterlington Middle School 5-6 boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:06:49.42 31

2 Calhoun Middle School 00:07:07.33 42

3 Winnfield 00:08:50.78 78

4 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:07.44 80

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Ridge Middle School 00:06:52.25 2

Jesus the Good Shepard ES 00:09:45.10 2

Choudrant Elementary 00:06:10.72 1

East Ouachita Middle School Lion 00:07:15.11 1

Grace Episcopal 00:07:31.09 1

Sterlington Middle School 00:08:20.71 1
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Sterlington Middle School 5-6 boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:06:49.42 5 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 178 Max Pyles 00:06:09.26 1

2 3 172 Brycen Campbell 00:06:15.76 2

3 4 175 Trenton Givens 00:06:19.29 3

4 9 171 Payden Calahan 00:07:04.34 7

5 24 177 Daulton Price 00:08:18.46 18

2 Calhoun Middle School 00:07:07.33 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 151 Seth Chriceal 00:06:24.50 4

2 10 148 David Bennet 00:07:11.60 8

3 11 155 Peyton Robertson 00:07:12.41 9

4 13 150 Bradley Buchan 00:07:14.69 10

5 16 149 Jeremiah Boyd 00:07:33.46 11

6 18 152 Ty Hickman 00:07:55.14 (12)

7 20 154 Owen Moore 00:08:06.40 (14)

3 Winnfield 00:08:50.78 9 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 204 Colby Pray 00:06:54.00 6

2 22 207 Stephen Sharp 00:08:12.54 16

3 23 200 Chase Johnson 00:08:12.90 17

4 27 193 Cedar Brister 00:10:26.17 19

5 28 199 Brendan Green 00:10:28.29 20

6 29 208 Deacon Sonnier 00:10:30.49 (21)

7 31 197 Kale Ferris 00:11:06.54 (22)

4 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:07.44 5 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 167 aaron hall 00:06:51.06 5

2 19 165 john tyler farnell 00:07:59.16 13

3 21 168 matthew peters 00:08:08.70 15

4 33 164 weldon etheridge 00:11:12.39 23

5 35 166 ethan frost 00:11:25.90 24
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Sterlington Middle School 5-6 boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 178 Max Pyles 6th 00:06:09.26 I.A. Lewis Elementary

2 0 213 Daniel Hudson K 00:06:10.73 Choudrant Elementary

3 2 172 Brycen Campbell 6th 00:06:15.76 I.A. Lewis Elementary

4 3 175 Trenton Givens 6th 00:06:19.29 I.A. Lewis Elementary

5 4 151 Seth Chriceal 6th 00:06:24.50 Calhoun Middle School

6 0 188 Levi Lowe 6th 00:06:30.05 West Ridge Middle School

7 5 167 aaron hall 8th 00:06:51.06 Good Hope Middle School

8 6 204 Colby Pray SR 00:06:54.00 Winnfield

9 7 171 Payden Calahan 6th 00:07:04.34 I.A. Lewis Elementary

10 8 148 David Bennet 6th 00:07:11.60 Calhoun Middle School

11 9 155 Peyton Robertson 6th 00:07:12.41 Calhoun Middle School

12 0 191 Jack Wood 6th 00:07:14.44 West Ridge Middle School

13 10 150 Bradley Buchan 6th 00:07:14.69 Calhoun Middle School

14 0 161 Tucker Creel 7th 00:07:15.11 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

15 0 169 Evan Smith 6th 00:07:31.09 Grace Episcopal

16 11 149 Jeremiah Boyd 6th 00:07:33.46 Calhoun Middle School

17 0 181 Bradley Donias 6th 00:07:44.05 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

18 (12) 152 Ty Hickman 6th 00:07:55.14 Calhoun Middle School

19 13 165 john tyler farnell 8th 00:07:59.16 Good Hope Middle School

20 (14) 154 Owen Moore 6th 00:08:06.40 Calhoun Middle School

21 15 168 matthew peters 8th 00:08:08.70 Good Hope Middle School

22 16 207 Stephen Sharp SR 00:08:12.54 Winnfield

23 17 200 Chase Johnson SR 00:08:12.90 Winnfield

24 18 177 Daulton Price 6th 00:08:18.46 I.A. Lewis Elementary

25 0 185 Wade Cooper 6th 00:08:20.72 Sterlington Middle School

26 0 153 Ray Lee Martin 6th 00:10:00.37 Calhoun Middle School

27 19 193 Cedar Brister SR 00:10:26.17 Winnfield

28 20 199 Brendan Green SR 00:10:28.29 Winnfield

29 (21) 208 Deacon Sonnier SR 00:10:30.49 Winnfield

30 0 157 Memphis Smelser 6th 00:10:32.10 Calhoun Middle School

31 (22) 197 Kale Ferris SR 00:11:06.54 Winnfield

32 0 210 Braelyn Vines SR 00:11:11.20 Winnfield

33 23 164 weldon etheridge 8th 00:11:12.39 Good Hope Middle School

34 0 202 Micah McManus SR 00:11:23.43 Winnfield

35 24 166 ethan frost 8th 00:11:25.90 Good Hope Middle School

36 0 182 Ryan Southwell 8th 00:11:46.16 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

37 0 156 Colton Smelser 6th 00:11:50.14 Calhoun Middle School
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